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STUDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY-2023-24
1. HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN THE CLASS?

Feedback No of Students
85 to 100 % 270
70 t0 84 % 155
55 to 69% 51
30 to 54% 24
Below 30%0 10
Total 510

HOW MUCH OF THE SYLLABUS WAS COVERED IN THE CLASS?
30 to 54% Below 30%

55t069%5%_ 2%
10%

85to0 100 %
53%

2. HOW WELL DID THE TEACHERS PREPARE FOR THE CLASSES?

Feedback No of Students
Extremely Satisfied 300
Satisfied 145
Neutral 40
Dissatisfied 25
Total 510

HOW WELL DID THE TEACHERS PREPARE FOR THE CLASSES?
N Di?satisfied
eutra 5%

8%

Extremely Satisfied
59%
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3. HOW WELL WERE THE TEACHERS ABLE TO COMMUNICATE?

Feedback No of Students
Extremely Satisfied 305
Satisfied 140
Neutral 35
Dissatisfied 30
Total 510
HOW WELL WERE THE TEACHERS ABLE TO COMMUNICATE?
Dissatisfied
Neutral 6%

7%

Satisfied

27% Extremely Satisfied

60%

4. THE TEACHER’S APPROACH TO TEACHING CAN BEST BE DESCRIBED AS.

Feedback No of Students
Excellent 298
Very Good 147
Good 39
Poor 26
Total 510

THE TEACHER'S APPROACHTO TEACHING CAN BEST BE
DESCRIBED AS.

Poor
Good 5%
8%

Very Good

29% Excellent

58%




Feedback No of Students
Always Fair 301
Usually, Fair 199
Sometimes Unfair 10
Unfair 00
Total 510
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5. FAIRNESS OF THE INTERNAL EVALUATION PROCESS BY THE TEACHERS

FAIRNESS OF THE INTERNAL EAVALUATION PROCESS BY

Sometimes Unfair

2%

Usually, Fair
39%

THE TEACHERS
Unfair
0%

Feedback No of Students
Every Time 302
Sometime 200
Rarely 08
Never 00
Total 510

Always Fair

6. WAS YOUR PERFORMANCE IN ASSIGNMENTS DISCUSSED WITH YOU?

WAS YOUR PERFORMANCE IN THE ASSIGNMENTS

Sometime
39%

DISCUSSED WITH YOU?

Rarely Never

2% 0%

Every Time
59%
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7. THE INSTITUTE TAKES ACTIVE INTEREST IN PROMOTING INTERNSHIP,
FIELD VISIT OPPORTUNITIES FOR STUDENTS.

Feedback No of Students
Every Time 281
Sometime 189
Rarely 30
Never 10
Total 510

THE INSTITUTE TAKES ACTIVE INTEREST IN PROMOTING

INTERSHIP, FIELD VISIT OPPORTUNITIES FOR STUDENTS
RarelyNever

6% 2%

Every Time
55%

8. THE TEACHING AND MENTORING PROCESS IN YOUR INSTITUTION
FACILITATES YOU IN COGNITIVE, SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL GROWTH.

Feedback No of Students
Extremely Satisfied 290
Satisfied 180
Neutral 25
Dissatisfied 15
Total 510

THE TEACHING AND MENTORING PROCESS IN YOUR
INSTITUTION FACILIATES YOU IN COGNITIVE, SOCIAL
AND EMOTIONAL GROWTH.

Neutral Dissatisfied

5% 3%

Extremely Satisfied
57%
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9. TEACHERS ARE ABLE TO IDENTIFY YOUR WEAKNESSES AND HELP YOU TO
OVERCOME THEM.

Feedback No of Students
Every Time 281
Sometime 184
Rarely 30
Never 15
Total 510
TEACHERS ARE ABLE TO IDENTIFY YOUR WEAKNESS AND HELP
YOU TO OVERCOME THEM
Rarely Never
6% 3%

Every Time
55%

10. EFFORTS ARE MADE BY THE INSTITUTE/ TEACHERS TO INCULCATE SOFT
SKILLS, LIFE SKILLS AND EMPLOY ABILITY SKILLS TO MAKE YOU READY
FOR THE WORLD OF WORK.

Feedback No of Students
To a grate Extend 302
Moderate 190
Vary Little 10
No at all 08
Total 510

EFFORTS ARE MADE BY THE INSTITUTE/ TEACHERS TO INCULCATE
SOFT SKILLS, LIFE SKILLS AND EMPLOY ABILITY SKILLS TO MAKE
YOU READY FOR THE WORLD OF WORK.

Vary LitiNo at all
2% 2%

To a grate Extend
59%
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